
PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 95827656

Data publicarii	08.04.24	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.972,60 RON - 4.972,60 RON

Descriere: AJAX UNIVERSAL1L= 20BUCX7.08=141.60 DOMESTOS 750ML 10BUCX9.77= 97.70 HARTIE MINI JUMBO 2STR 360BUX3.30= 1188 HARTIE IGIENICA 24BUC/BAX = 60X14= 840 PASTILE ODORIZANT 10X18.20=182.00 PROSOP V CEL LAM 250X220 200X3.95=790 SANO CLEAR 1L = 10X14.35= 143.50 SANO CLOR 4L = 15X13.32=199.80 SANO FLOOR S-255= 25X30.40= 760.00 SANO HN 4L = 25X25.20= 630.00
